
1089 Marine Drive, North Vancouver         604-210-3511         info@3squaresart.com
For Class registration, Birthday bookings or more information please visit our website

3SQUARES.CA

C
L

O
S

E
D09:30

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

TIME
DAY

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

CLASS SCHEDULE WINTER 2026
10.FEB - 14.MAR

16:30-17:30 (Ages 3-5)
PAINTING FOR 
YOUNG KIDS

FRIDAY MORNING
09:30 - 10:30

FRIDAY AFTERNOON
15:30 - 16:30

DROP-IN

HALF DAY
09:30 - 13:00

DROP-IN

FULL DAY
09:30 - 15:00

DROP-IN

DROP-IN

12:45 - 14:15
12:30 - 14:00

10:00 (All Ages)
PRIVATE MUSIC 
SESSION (30 min)

PIANO / VIOLIN

BY APPOINTMENT

15:30 - 17:00 15:30 - 17:00

16:00 - 17:30

MOMMY & BABY
FARSI

BOOK READING
AND MUSIC

11:00-12:00 (6-24 month)

🎶

10:30-11:30 (Ages 2-4)

MOMMY & ME

ENGLISH & FARSI

ART-CREATE-PLAY

16:30-17:30 (Ages 2-4)

MOMMY & ME

FARSI

ART-CREATE-PLAY

16:15-17:15 (Ages 2-5)

MOMMY & ME

SPANISH

HOLA AMIGOS!

15:15-16:15 (Ages 6-12)
INTERMEDIATE 

POTTERY
15:30-16:30 (Ages 6-12)

DRAWING &
WATERCOLOUR

17:30 (All Ages)
PRIVATE MUSIC 
SESSION (30 min)

PIANO / VIOLIN

BY APPOINTMENT

11:00-12:00 (Ages 4-7)

POTTERY FUN

SATURDAY MORNING
10:00 - 11:00

DROP-IN


