

CLASS SCHEDULE

WINTER 2026
10.FEB - 14.MAR



DAY TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
09:30	CLOSED							
10:00								
11:00				10:30-11:30 (Ages 2-4) ART-CREATE-PLAY MOMMY & ME ENGLISH & FARSI	11:00-12:00 (6-24 month) BOOK READING AND MUSIC MOMMY & BABY FARSI	DROP-IN FRIDAY MORNING 09:30 - 10:30	DROP-IN SATURDAY MORNING 10:00 - 11:00	10:00 (All Ages) PRIVATE MUSIC SESSION (30 min) PIANO / VIOLIN BY APPOINTMENT NEW CLASS
12:00								
13:00						DROP-IN HALF DAY 09:30 - 13:00	11:00-12:00 (Ages 4-7) POTTERY FUN	
14:00							12:30 - 14:00 ART BIRTHDAY PARTY	12:45 - 14:15 ART BIRTHDAY PARTY
15:00			NEW CLASS 15:15-16:15 (Ages 6-12) INTERMEDIATE POTTERY			DROP-IN FULL DAY 09:30 - 15:00		
16:00			16:15-17:15 (Ages 2-5) HOLA AMIGOS! MOMMY & ME SPANISH	16:30-17:30 (Ages 2-4) ART-CREATE-PLAY MOMMY & ME FARSI	15:30-16:30 (Ages 6-12) DRAWING & WATERCOLOUR	DROP-IN FRIDAY AFTERNOON 15:30 - 16:30 16:00 - 17:30 ART BIRTHDAY PARTY	15:30 - 17:00 ART BIRTHDAY PARTY	15:30 - 17:00 ART BIRTHDAY PARTY
17:00				16:30-17:30 (Ages 3-5) PAINTING FOR YOUNG KIDS				
18:00					NEW CLASS 17:30 (All Ages) PRIVATE MUSIC SESSION (30 min) PIANO / VIOLIN BY APPOINTMENT			

For Class registration, Birthday bookings or more information please visit our website

📍 1089 Marine Drive, North Vancouver 📞 604-210-3511 ✉ info@3squaresart.com

3SQUARES.CA